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

Huntingdon County- Farm 116 Rolling Acres - stream -

beautiful restored 2 sty farmhouse - somewhat remote Good
beet farm, large barn & outbldgs

S. BEDFORD CO, PA
25 Acres - $37,500 - Wooded, 46 Acres - $75,000 - Wooded
Exceptional hunting area - owner may finance

ronrichards@mrs.com

Nobody In The World Sella More
HealEstate Than HeMAX

• BASED ON INDEPENDENT
ARTHUR ANDERSON AUDIT.

Each Office is Independently Owned
717-485-5911

TOLL FREE 888-799-0504
421 LWE McConnellsburg PA

Call Ranald L. Richards, CRS-GRI
ALL OUR LISTINGS ON INTERNET MEMBER MRIS

Serving MD, DC, VA A PA

THE REAL ESTATERS
OF MANSFIELD

1671 S. Main St.. Mansfield. PA 16933
(570) 662-2138 • Evening (570) 662-2363

BANK OWNED PROPERTY
Unopened restaurant on North side of Cowanesque
Lake in Lawrence Twp., Tioga County, PA. Minutes
to Corning, NY. 5,000+ sq. ft. ready for use as res-
taurant or convert to other uses. 3,520 sq. ft. shell
for proposed 12 unit motel. Approx. $60,000 of new
equip, included. 30+ acres. Asking $275,000.
M-1195

HUNTING ft RECREATIONAL LAND
159.35 surveyed acres in Morris Twp. Mix of woods

& strip mine acreage replanted to grass & pines
Good hunting area approved sewage site Just
$575/acre $91,650. M-1299

LOG CAPE COD - COUNTRY SETTING
on 120.38 surveyed acres in Middlebury Twp near
Tioga, PA. Main home immaculate w/2 baths 3
bdrm. guest house. 2-story pole barn. Approx 40
acres woods. 2 ponds. Nice views & much more!
Owner motivated, moving to new home. REDUCED
from $247,500 t05229,900. M-1200

IWER PRICED HOME
1824 sq. ft 2 story, 4 bdrm home on aprox 1 acre
in Farmington Township Home needs work &

cleanup & access is thru Elk Horn Creek Priced
accordingly at $29,900. Minutes to Tioga Nat, gas
heat. Vinyl siding. M-1306.

NEW :reek listing

Recently surveyed 8.09 acres mostly wooded tract
Existing in-ground septic system Drilled well (needs
new pump) driveway in & utilities available. Walk to
Mill Creek & State Land. Tioga Township $35,900.
M-1321

Located near Canton & Grover in Bradford County,
PA, on busy Rt. 14 Great reputation for home-made
meals & baked goods. Sectioned seating for 100+
customers. All equip, included. Active gift shop.
Good annual gross. Lot rent of $lOO per month.
Taxes under $1,200/yr. 2.55 acres. Price reduced!
Was $299,900, Now $225,000. M-1309.

Tioga Boro 2-bldg complex. Two-story structure set
up as duplex. Separately standing ranch provides
3rd unit. Currently grosses $950 p/m. Lots of
improved parking. You run the numbers at just
$79,900. M-1268

IMEOR iITE
Nice tract of rolling land in Hamilton Twp. near
Morris Run. 59.95 surveyed acres. Partially stripped.
Replanted to Pine trees. Some original wooded areas.
Improved driveway. 2 approved sewage sites. Travel
trailer & approved privy. Town water avail. Just
$39,900. M-1108.

JEFFERSON COUNTY, PA
Dairy/horse farm - 159 acres mostly tillable and
pasture land, bank barn, 50x150 milkhouse,
barn 30x47, shed 40x60, plus 4 bedroom farm-
house in good condition, close to Interstate 80,
Exit 15. $240,000

HOFFER REALTY ASSOCIATES
(814) 371-2100

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Hay 20, 2000-D5l

FREE Brochure of
dairy farms and

ranches
Low taxes, long
growing -season
417-469-2316

Baker Realty
Box 36

Willow Springs MO 65793
http //www bakerealty com

” »:v

R SALE
Chester Counties)

is tillable, balance in pasture &

to gently sloping Subject to
int (Ag Preserve). Nice views.

'armhouse, bank bam with new
gutters, large equipment shed &

;s, 65 acres tillable & pasture
lable for free) Holtwood area.

home, large bank bam, and
tillable, 10+/- pasture, balance

■ails” meander through woods,
operation. Lots of possibilities!
001Reduced $329,000.
ink bam w/48 cow setup, shed
>695,000

i are interested in Cecil,Kent or
mgements have been made with
available.

•r-Campbell Realtors
vO/529-1118

ESTATE OF RALPH SCHRADER
REAL ESTATE AUCTION & CONTENTS

WED., MAY 31 • 1:00 PM
225 SPRING ST. SAYRE, PA

From Rte. 17 take exit 61, turn right towards Sayre, go approx. 1/4 mi. to
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